ALTSA TRACK LIGHT
Downlight Series
INDOOR SERIES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The ALTSA Track lights offer a variety of product series.
With extensive range of sizes, shapes and materials, they are made to suit every commercial and business
environments. These Track lights are designed to give maximum light output with the minimum
amount of glare.

184-265VAC
20
30
120
120
>82
>92
2000-6000
2000-6000
Ø95x160
Ø95x160
24˚/45˚/60˚
24˚/45˚/60˚
Epistar
Epistar
MB-TL/E/30 184-265VAC 30 120 >82 2000-6000Ø95x160 24˚/45˚/60˚ CREE
MB-TL/G/20
MB-TL/G/30
184-265VAC
184-265VAC
20
30
120
120
>82
>92
2000-6000
2000-6000
Ø90x160x180
Ø100x160x200
24˚/45˚/60˚
24˚/45˚/60˚
CREE
CREE
MB-TL/H/30 184-265VAC 30 120 >82 2000-6000Ø98x130x200 24˚/45˚/60˚ CREE
MB-TL15
MB-TL20
184-265VAC
184-265VAC

184-265VAC
30
35
120
120
>82
>92
2000-6000
2000-6000
Ø95x140x180
Ø95x140x180
24˚/45˚/60˚
24˚/45˚/60˚
CREE
CREE
MB-TL40 184-265VAC 40 120 >82 2000-6000Ø105x160x200 24˚/45˚/60˚ CREE
MB-TL50 184-265VAC 50 120 >82 2000-6000Ø110x180x200 24˚/45˚/60˚ CREE
MB-RF30 184-265VAC 30 120 >82 2000-6000Ø84x160x160 24˚/45˚/60˚ CREE
MB-WG30 184-265VAC 30 120 >82 2000-6000Ø90x150x160 24˚/36˚ CREE
MODEL NO VOLTAGE
(V)
POWER
(W)